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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GQ-I1ES1E2CD2BD % 3|

P o%: 3= 1
#o: FC, 100Mbps (34F)
Kk K: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
RiEXRANFE: > -12dB

Hf (£4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R K ¥ % £ 120Km)

RKRED:

1/~10/100Base-TX 3% RJ45 #

#4477k : |EEE802. 3 10Base—T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
|EEE802. 3x A=Ak

R EAR: BiEiER

H A5 1Gbps

MAC 3uik % K )v: 1K, A#E

a4 K& E: 0.9Mpps

IHEEAH:
w R WITTA DCO736V) fr N, RAEMRY, Liktkd; h4e: <50
WRAED: FEERRT
IHRE: -40°C ~ +85°C
BiumE: -45°C ~ +85°C
AR E: 0 ~ 95%, Tkt
Mt e R .

¥ R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 58mm
2% 7 X: DIN Tk F#H X

FAP %% IPA0 G 4P R, R Bkt
MTBF: 100000h

RS485 4 v

54 EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (1S0/1EC8284) 47 /£
RS485 #£4,: +. —. GND
T THF

RS232 ¢ :

S5 4 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V. 28) frk
RS232 #:%: RX. TX. GND
e ThinT

AR AIGE

EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A
EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %%t 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) #%4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) * % 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥ %4 5

7 IEC60068-2-27

B & F%: IEC60068-2-32

E#: |EC60068-2-6
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GO-1ES1E2CD2BD-20A/B  TMl4RARIZZIGM 1 3¢ 1 BEEJE+2 B5 RS485+2 B§ RS232 EALRKEALT FC 20KM
GO-1ES1E2CD2BD-40A/B  TMI4R&ARIZIRAL 1 ¢ 1 BEEJE+2 B8 RS485+2 % RS232 BA{RELT FC 40KM ~40~+85'C
GO-IES1E2GD2BD-60A/B ~ TMZRESRIAZHMENL 156 1 B EJE+2 % RS485+2 B RS232 BAfRELT FC 60KM

HFiE:A: 1310 1K B:1550 3K (ELHAE, IFREHIA) ;
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